
The  Twelve 

Days of  
Christmas 

2017  

Thursday, December 21 

Friday, December 22 Saturday,December 23  Sunday, December 24 

Monday, December 25 

     Merry  
  Christmas 

Tuesday, December 26 

Wednesday, December 27 

 

 

 

Thursday, December 28 

Friday, December 29 Saturday, December 30 Sunday, December 31  

Monday, January 1 


